
LEARNING BY MOVING

A. Winther A/S . DK 8653 Them . Tel. +45 86 84 72 88 . Fax +45 86 84 85 28 . www.a-winther.com . win@a-winther.dk

491
DK. Reservedele
UK. Spare Parts
DE. Ersatzteile 

522451



LEARNING BY MOVING

A. Winther A/S . DK 8653 Them . Tel. +45 86 84 72 88 . Fax +45 86 84 85 28 . www.a-winther.com . win@a-winther.dk

491
DK. Reservedele
UK. Spare Parts
DE. Ersatzteile 

Version

1 522752

2 525551

3 522754

4 522703

5 525552

6 525264

7 522704

8 522705

9 522707

10 525421

11 522729

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 525553

18 -

49100

Pos. 1.0

522451


